
(02) 6549 3786
www.muswellbrook.nsw.gov.au

Please complete this form and hand into the pool manager. Alternatively you can email this form to aquafitness@muswellbrook.nsw.gov.au

APPLICANT DETAILS

Title: Given Names: Surname:

Date of Birth:   Daytime Contact No.:

Email:

Postal Address:

Emergency Contact:  Phone:

SWIM MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS    

20 Visit Pass   $85.50   $64.00 N/A

6 Month Pass   $250.00   $200.00   $480.00

12 Month pass   $400.00   $350.00   $800.00

Family 12 Month Pass - fortnightly direct debit N/A N/A   $37.50

20 Visit Pass- Sauna & Spa   $150.00   $120.00 N/A

Denman Only Season Pass   $180.00   $130.00   $325.00

Your membership may be either a Fixed Term or Ongoing as indicated in the Important Notice box below.

AQUA AEROBICS OPTIONS

10 Visit Pass - Aqua Aerobics / Zumba   $105.00   $70.00

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS    Direct joining Fee will apply    Prices current as at 2023/2024 financial year

Membership Start Date:                                                                                                                 (Council staff member to insert commencement date of membership/agreement)

Payment of membership fees:     Up front pre-payment   Fortnightly direct debit               A surcharge applies on credit transactions.

Fortnightly direct debit memberships are required to pay a once off $45.00 joining fee. A Direct Debit Pro Rata will apply. Council, user ID 183554, may debit and/or charge through the Bulk Electronic Clearing 
System, from the account nominated on this form. Members must provide at least 2 weeks written notice to Council to cancel direct debit payments. 

Financial Institution:

Account Name:

BSB Account Number:

Signature:   Date:

AQUATIC & F ITNESS CENTRES
Muswellbrook & Denman

SWIM PASS MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

(02) 6549 3786            PO Box 122 Muswellbrook 2333
Wilkinson Avenue Muswellbrook NSW 2300
pools.muswellbrook.nsw.gov.au   
Muswellbrook Shire Aquatic and Fitness Centres

Card/Member No.:

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date issued:

CONCESSION/STUDENTADULT FAMILY

ADULT OVER 50s


	CardMember No: 
	Date issued: 
	Email: 
	Postal Address: 
	Emergency Contact Phone: 
	8550: Off
	6400: Off
	25000: Off
	20000: Off
	48000: Off
	40000: Off
	35000: Off
	80000: Off
	3750: Off
	15000: Off
	12000: Off
	18000: Off
	13000: Off
	32500: Off
	10500: Off
	7000: Off
	Up front prepayment: Off
	Fortnightly direct debit: Off
	Financial Institution: 
	Account Name: 
	BSB Account Number: 
	Daytime Contact No: 
	Title: 
	Given Names: 
	Surname: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Emergency Contact: 
	Text6: 


