AQUATIC & FITNESS CENTRES OFFICE USE ONLY

Muswellbrook & Denman

SWIM PASS MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

OFFICE USE ONLY	
Card/Member No.:	
Date issued:	

Please complete this form and hand into the pool manager. Alternatively you can email this form to aquafitness@muswellbrook.nsw.gov.au

APPLICANT DETAILS						
Title:	Given Names: Surname:					
Date of Birth:	Daytime Contact No.:					
Email:						
Postal Address:						
Emergency Contact:		Phone:				
SWIM MEMBERSHIP OPTION:	S	ADULT	CONCESSION/STUDENT	FAMILY		
20 Visit Pass		\$85.50	\$64.00	N/A		
6 Month Pass		\$250.00	\$200.00	\$480.00		
12 Month pass		\$400.00	\$350.00	\$800.00		
Family 12 Month Pass - fortnightly direct debit		N/A	N/A	\$37.50		
20 Visit Pass- Sauna & Spa		\$150.00	\$120.00	N/A		
Denman Only Season Pass		\$180.00	\$130.00	\$325.00		
Your membership may be either a Fixed Term or Ongoing as indicated in the Important Notice box below.						
AQUA AEROBICS OPTIONS		ADULT	OVER 50s			
10 Visit Pass - Aqua Aerobics / Zumba			\$105.00	\$70.00		
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS Direct joining Fee will apply Prices current as at 2023/2024 financial year						
Membership Start Date: (Council staff member to insert commencement date of membership/agreement)						
Payment of membership fees:	Oup front pre-payment	Fortnightly direct debit A surcharge applies on credit transactions.				
Fortnightly direct debit memberships are required to pay a once off \$45.00 joining fee. A Direct Debit Pro Rata will apply. Council, user ID 183554, may debit and/or charge through the Bulk Electronic Clearing System, from the account nominated on this form. Members must provide at least 2 weeks written notice to Council to cancel direct debit payments.						
Financial Institution:						
Account Name:						
BSB Account Number:						
Signature: Date:						



- **♥** Wilkinson Avenue Muswellbrook NSW 2300
- pools.muswellbrook.nsw.gov.au
- f Muswellbrook Shire Aquatic and Fitness Centres